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Lignocaine topical 5%
Paracetamol

Albendazole

DEC

Doxycycline

Clotrimazole ointment/cream
Povidone lodine

Iron Folic acid

Folic acid tablet

Calamine lotion

Potassium permanganate 0.1%
Betadine ointment

Metrogyl for dressing

Turpentine

. Surgical splrit
. Hydrogen peroxide solution 6%

‘Bleaching powder

ORS
Zinc

20.

21

22,
23,
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29,
30.

31

32,
33.
34.
35,
36.

ocP

ucb

Male Condom

EC pill

FP commodities

Normal saline drops
Normal saline for dressing
Vitamin C tablet 100mg
Calcium carbonate tablet
Pyridoxine tablet
Vitamin A oral liquid ]

B complex tablet

Emergency Medicines
Aspirin tablet 75mg
Hydrocortisone injection
Adrenaline Injection mg/ml
Atropine Injection 1mg/ml

Silver Sulfadiazine cream
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